
smol bites

MOQ 20pax/item

KIMCHI CHEESEBURGER SLIDERS
halal-sourced beef, cheddar and mozerrela, brioche

PESTO CHICKEN SLIDERS
halal-sourced chicken, signature pesto, greens, brioche

ASIAN TEMPEH LETTUCE CUPS (V, GF)
banana-leaf tempeh, fresh greens, mak’s spicy kicap manis 
dressing

PREMIUM RAINBOW FRUIT CUPS (V)
150g of the seasons’ finest fruits from around the world

MOQ 10pax/sandwich

KIMCHI GRILLED CHEESE (Veg)
locally-sourced and produced kimchi, cheddar and
mozzarella, sourdough

PESTO CHICKEN SANDWICH
pulled chicken breast, signature pesto, greens, roasted
cherry tomatoes, sourdough

 

6.9/pax
 

6.9/pax 
 

5.9/pax

  

6.9/pax
 

 

9.9/pax 
 
 

11.9/pax

drinks

HOMEMADE LEMONADE
made with real lemons, hand-bottled

HOMEMADE PINK LEMONADE
made with real lemons, pomegranate, hand-bottled

SMOL’S KOMBUCHA
locally-brewed, available in 3 flavors
Momo Peach, Lavender Yuzu, Lapsang Souchong

SIPS SPARKLING WATER
sugar-free, available in 6 flavors
Raspberry, Lemon, Pineapple Yuzu, Blood Orange,
Cucumber Mint, Pink Grapefruit

5/btl

6/btl

7/btl

3.9/can




